Vydehi Institute of Medical Sciences & Research Centre
#82, EPIP area, Nallurahalli, Whitefield, Bangalore-560066
Undergraduate (MBBS) Teaching Schedule for the Month of April- 2024
Department of Forensic Medicine & Toxicology
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Date Da Timings & Events
y Theory Session s Practical Session
Firearm injuries— RS3, 2™ year MBBS- Dr Prabeesh
1/4/2024 | Monday Y Asst Prof
2/4/2024 | Tuesday o 14.2, 14.3 & 8.7-2" year MBBS- Dr Prabeesh Y,Asst Prof
10.1(vi), 12.1-RS4, 2™ year MBBS- Dr.Karen
3/4/2024 Wednesday Harshifhe, Asat. Prof
4/4/2024 | Thursday 5.2-RS4, 3" year MBBS- Dr Padmini H N, Professor
5/4/2024 | Friday
Firearm injuries— RS3, 2™ year MBBS- Dr Prabeesh
6/4/2024 | Saturday Y, Asst Prof
7/4/2024 | Sunday
8/4/2024 | Monday
9/4/2024 | Tuesday
nd .
10/4/2024 | Wednesday ]l)f(.)i.-RS% 2" year MBBS- Dr.Karen Harshitha, Asst.
11/4/24 Thursday 5.3-RS4, 3™ year MBBS- Dr Padmini H N, Professor
12/4/24 Friday
oY od %
13/4/24 Saturday :}::;smn RS3, 2™ year MBBS- Dr Fairoz Khan Assoc
14/4/24 Sunday
15/4/24 Monday Internal assessment (theory)- 2™ year MBBS-AII staff Internal assessment(practical) )- o year MBBS-ALI staff
16/4/24 | Tuesday Internal assessment(practical) )- 2™ year MBBS-AI staff
17/4/24 Wednesday Internal assessment(practical) )- 2™ year MBBS-All staff
Impotence & Infertility - RS4, 3 year MBBS- Internal assessment(practical) )- 2™ year MBBS-AI staff
HazA Thursisy Dr. Jagadeesh.N Professor and HOD
19/4/24 Friday
Question paper discussion — RS3, 2" year MBBS- Introduction and WC and MLC documentation- Interns
Dr Prabeesh Y,Asst Prof —( 01-11batch)- Dr. Dr Fairoz Khan Assoc Prof
20/4/24 Saturday Injury certifications, weapon examination , Autopsy demonstration - Interns —( 01-1 1batch)-
communication with police- Interns —( 01-11batch)- Dr | Dr. Fairoz Khan Assoc Prof
Padmini H N, Professor
Certification of medical legal cases- Age estimation- ;
) i Autopsy demonstration - Interns —( 01-11batch)-
21/4/24 Sunday illlgal;ns —( 01-11batch)- Dr. Jagadeesh.N Professor and Dr Karen Harshitha, Asst, Prof
Communication in medico legal cases with public health :
22/4/24 Monday authorities Interns —( 01-11batch)- Dr Fairoz Khan Antapey d SPROE NN, = miccns { B baei)-
Dr Padmini H N, Professor
Assoc Prof
23/4/24 o Autopsy demonstration - Interns —( 01-11batch)- Autopsy demonstration - Interns —( 01-11batch)-
S48y | Dr Padmini H N, Professor Dr Padmini H N, Professor
24/4/24 Wednesd Assessments Interns — 01-11batch)- Dr Padmini H Autopsy demonstration - Interns —( 01-11batch)-
; eanestay N, Professor and Dr.Karen Harshitha, Asst. Prof Dr.Karen Harshitha, Asst. Prof
MHCA-RS4, 3" year MBBS- Dr Padmini H N,
~25/4/24 Thursday Professor
3.1RS4- 2™ year MBBS- Dr Padmini H N, Professor
26/4/24 Friday
27/4/24 Saturday
28/4/24 Sunday
29/4/24 Monday
30/4/24 Tuesday
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Vydehi Institute of Medical Sciences & Research Centre
#82, EPIP area, Nallurahalli, Whitefield, Bangalore-560066
Postgraduate (PG) Teaching Schedule for the Month of April- 2024
Department of Forensic Medicine & Toxicology

Date Day Timings & Events
Theory Session Practical Session
1/4/2024 | Monday
2/4/2024 | Tuesday
3/4/2024 | Wednesday
4/4/2024 | Thursday
5/4/2024 | Friday
6/4/2024 | Saturday
7/4/2024 | Sunday
8/4/2024 | Monday
9/4/2024 | Tuesday
10/4/2024 | Wednesday
11/4/24 Thursday
12/4/24 Friday
13/4/24 Saturday
14/4/24 Sunday
15/4/24 Monday
16/4/24 Tuesday
17/4/24 Wednesday
18/4/24 Thursday
19/4/24 Friday
20/4/24 Saturday
21/4/24 Sunday
22/4/24 Monday
23/4/24 Tuesday
- 24/4/24 Wednesday
25/4/24 Thursday
26/4/24 Friday
27/4/24 | Saturday Dissertation-PG All staff Autopsy demo-PG- Dr Prabeesh Y,Asst Prof
28/4/24 | Sunday Autopsy demo-PG- Dr Prabeesh Y,Asst Prof
29/4/24 | Monday Journal club-PG-All staff Autopsy demo-PG- Dr Prabeesh Y,Asst Prof
30/4/24 | Tuesday Autopsy demo-PG - Dr Padmini H N, Prof
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Vydehi Institute of Medical Sciences & Research Centre
#82, EPIP area, Nallurahalli, Whitefield, Bangalore-560066
Autopsies and Clinical Forensic Medicine cases for the Month of Apnl-2024
Department of Forensic Medicine & Toxicology

Dates Days Autopsies & Staff Clinical Forensic Cases & Staff
1/4/2024 | Monday Three- MLC — Dr Prabeesh Y,Asst Prof
2/4/2024 | Tuesday | Three- MLC — Dr Padmini H N, Prof S;':l;aé f';:;:fgrﬁg;gg;:fh %,am?ﬂon of accused of
3/4/2024 | Wednesday
4/4/2024 | Thursday
5/4/2024 | Friday
6/4/2024 | Saturday One- MLC — Dr Padmini H N, Prof
7/4/2024 | Sunday One- MLC — Dr. Jagadeesh.N Professor and HOD
8/4/2024 | Monday Four- MLC — Dr Fairoz Khan Assoc Prof
9/4/2024 | Tuesday
34292 | Wednesday | Two- MLC — Dr Padmini H N, Prof
11/4/24 | Thursday One - MLC — Dr.Karen Harshitha, Asst. Prof
12/4/24 | Friday Two- MLC — Dr Fairoz Khan Assoc Prof
13/4/24 Saturday
14/4/24 | Sunday Two- MLC — Dr Fairoz Khan Assoc Prof
15/4/24 Monday
16/4/24 | Tuesday Three- MLC — Dr Padmini H N, Prof
17/4/24 | Wednesday | One - MLC — Dr.Karen Harshitha, Asst. Prof
18/4/24 Thursday
19/4/24 Friday
20/4/24 | Saturday One- MLC — Dr Fairoz Khan Assoc Prof
21/4/24 | Sunday One- MLC — Dr.Karen Harshitha, Asst. Prof
22/4/24 | Monday Two- MLC — Dr Padmini H N, Prof
23/4/24 | Tuesday Three- MLC — Dr Padmini H N, Prof
24/4/24 | Wednesday | Two-MLC — Dr.Karen Harshitha, Asst. Prof
25/4/24 | Thursday Three-MLC — Dr.Karen Harshitha, Asst. Prof
26/4/24 | Friday
27/4/24 | Saturday One - MLC — Dr Prabeesh Y,Asst Prof
28/4/24 | Sunday One - MLC — Dr Prabeesh Y,Asst Prof
29/4/24 | Monday Two- MLC — Dr Prabeesh Y,Asst Prof
30/4/24 | Tuesday Two- MLC — Dr Padmini H N, Prof
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